
Fall	2016
September	Classes

Section	Name Title Building Room Days Start	Time End	Time Start	Date End	Date FAC	NAME Comments Instr	Methods

AUB-131-01 Structural	Damage	I AZA 108 M	T	W	TH	F 	8:00	AM 	8:50	AM 9/26/16 10/19/16 J.	Jernigan CLASS
AZA 108 M	T	W	TH	F	 	9:00	AM 	9:50	AM 9/26/16 10/19/16 LAB
AZA 109 M	T	W	TH	F	 	10:00	AM 	10:50	AM 9/26/16 10/19/16
AZA 109 M	T	W	TH	F	 	11:00	AM 	11:50	AM 9/26/16 10/19/16
AZA 109 M	T	W	TH	F	 	1:00	PM 	1:50	PM 9/26/16 10/19/16
AZA 109 M	T	W	TH	F	 	2:00	PM 	2:50	PM 9/26/16 10/19/16

AUT-183-61 Engine	Performance	2 MAG 101 M	T	W	TH	 	1:00	PM 	1:50	PM 9/26/16 11/15/16 B.	Jordan bkjordan@waynecc.edu CLASS
MAG 101 M	T	W	TH	 	2:00	PM 	2:50	PM 9/26/16 11/15/16 LAB
MAG 101 M	T	W	TH	 	3:00	PM 	3:50	PM 9/26/16 11/15/16
MAG 101 M	T	W	TH	 	4:00	PM 	4:50	PM 9/26/16 11/15/16

AUT-183-62 Engine	Performance	2 MAG 107 M	T	W	 	8:00	AM 	8:50	AM 9/26/16 11/16/16 D.	Byrd dbyrd@waynecc.edu CLASS
MAG 107 M	T	W	 	9:00	AM 	9:50	AM 9/26/16 11/16/16 GM-ASEP	Only LAB
MAG 107 M	T	W	 	10:00	AM 	10:50	AM 9/26/16 11/16/16
MAG 107 M	T	W	 	11:00	AM 	11:50	AM 9/26/16 11/16/16
MAG 107 M	W	 	12:00	PM 	12:50	PM 9/26/16 11/16/16

ENG-111-42 Writing	and	Inquiry ON LINE 9/20/16 12/16/16 J.	Callaway (jlcallaway@waynecc.edu) CLASS
ENG-111-45 Writing	and	Inquiry ON LINE 9/20/16 12/16/16 D.	Tuck (datuck@waynecc.edu) CLASS
HEA-110-41 Personal	Health/Wellness ON LINE 9/20/16 12/16/16 M.	Garrett (mbgarrett@waynecc.edu) CLASS
HIS-132-41 American	History	II ON LINE 9/20/16 12/16/16 C.	McCallister (ccmccallister@waynecc.edu) CLASS
MAT-110-40 Math	Measurement	&	Literacy ON LINE 9/20/16 12/16/16 M.	Welch (mhwelch@waynecc.edu) CLASS

ON LINE 9/20/16 12/16/16 LAB
MAT-143-02 Quantitative	Literacy DOG 210 T	W	TH	 	9:21	AM 	10:06	AM 9/20/16 12/16/16 K.	Davis CLASS

DOG 210 T	W	TH	 	10:06	AM 	10:50	AM 9/20/16 12/16/16 LAB
MAT-152-40 Statistical	Methods	I ON LINE 9/20/16 12/16/16 L.	Buddin (lrbuddin@waynecc.edu) CLASS

ON LINE 9/20/16 12/16/16 LAB
MAT-171-85 Precalculus	Algebra SJAB SJAB T	W	TH	 	12:10	PM 	1:17	PM 9/20/16 12/15/16 S.	Boyd (ssboyd@waynecc.edu) CLASS

SJAB SJAB M	 	12:10	PM 	1:17	PM 9/20/16 12/15/16 LAB
ON LINE 9/20/16 12/15/16

PED-120-41 Walking	for	Fitness ON LINE 9/20/16 12/16/16 M.	Garrett (mbgarrett@waynecc.edu) LAB
PSY-150-47 General	Psychology ON LINE 9/20/16 12/16/16 J.	Jundt (jhjundt@waynecc.edu) CLASS
TRN-111-61 Chassis	Maint/Light	Repair MAG 109 M	T	W	TH	F	 	8:00	AM 	8:55	AM 9/22/16 11/2/16 C.	Foucht cfoucht@waynecc.edu CLASS

MAG 109 M	T	W	TH	F	 	9:05	AM 	9:50	AM 9/22/16 11/2/16 bkjordan@waynecc.edu LAB
MAG 109 M	T	W	TH	F	 	10:00	AM 	10:50	AM 9/22/16 11/2/16
MAG 109 M	T	W	TH	F	 	11:00	AM 	11:50	AM 9/22/16 11/2/16

TRN-111-62 Chassis	Maint/Light	Repair MAG 109 M	T	W	TH	F	 	1:00	PM 	1:55	PM 9/22/16 11/2/16 J.	Keel jbkeel@waynecc.edu CLASS
MAG 109 M	T	W	TH	F	 	2:05	PM 	2:50	PM 9/22/16 11/2/16 LAB
MAG 109 M	T	W	TH	F	 	3:00	PM 	3:50	PM 9/22/16 11/2/16
MAG 109 M	T	W	TH	F	 	4:00	PM 	4:50	PM 9/22/16 11/2/16


